THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JANUARY 16, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 16, 2015.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
1/5/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman
14-51340 Vannessa Finney Alicia Catherine Edwards
14-51338 Juanez T. Johnston Regina Robinson Gillespie
Jackie R. Johnston
14-51342 Janet L Seltzer Brian Hayes
14-51280 Robert Gray Leslie Robert A. Lefkowitz
(Cont. From 12/19/14)
14-51119 Worley Allen Maggard PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 11/10/14, 12/19/14)
14-51329 Harold Gray Latham John A. Meadows
14-51319 Jennifer Lou Shelton John A. Meadows
14-51293 Sandra Kay Davis John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 12/19/14)
14-51300 Laurel Ann Mabe John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 12/19/14)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51245

14-51351

14-51334

14-51323

14-50832

14-51335

14-51336

14-51315

14-51311

14-51332

Ray Franklin Jarvis

Amanda Ellen Helton Jarvis

(Cont. From 12/19/14)

Judy Muriel Davisson Slocum

Tonya Colleen Testerman

Donald Wayne Bingman, Sr.

Kevin Charles Bowman
(Cont. From 12/19/14)

Rickey Joe Coe

Denise Renae Tuttle Coe

Rickey Joe's, Inc.

Donald Harvey Stoddard

Luke Simon Payne

Christopher Lee Ijames

Stephanie Goodson Ijames

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Roger S. Tripp

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

William V. Bost

Daniel C. Bruton

Ann Charlotte Dowless

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

14-51035

14-51099

14-51349

14-51321

14-51348

14-50795

14-51203

14-51308

Madeline Carol Cloud

Donna Jean Harris
(Cont. From 11/10/14, 12/05/14 )

Patricia Lee Joyce

Cathy Marie Lucas

Kenneth James Throckmorton
Elizabeth Ann Throckmorton

Brian Christopher McGrail
(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14,
10/24/14, 11/10/14, 12/05/14 )

Karen Brown Dillon
(Cont. From 12/05/14 )

Herbert Addison Johnson
Sandra East Johnson

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Justin William Kay

C. Roland Krueger

Christopher Decker Lane

Scott B. Lewis

Ravi Manne

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50847 Kathy Weir Sanders John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14,
10/24/14, 11/10/14, 12/05/14 )

14-51352 Paul Edwin Sherman Jr John A. Meadows
Margaret Galloway Sherman

14-51317 Deborah Jean Herbert Kristen Scott Nardone

10-52177 Alicia Parker Johnson Michael Joseph Parker
(Cont. From 12/05/14 )

14-51310 Robert Stephen Roberson J. Brooks Reitzel

14-51194 Martha Lynn Murphy Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 12/05/14 )

14-51331 Dannie Lee Rose Sr. Wendell Wes Schollander
Carolyn Dean Shatley Rose

14-51350 Rodney Doyle Serber Wendell Wes Schollander

14-51337 Sarah Ellen Wittberg Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50978

14-51307

14-51327

14-51131

13-50306

14-51312

14-51208

14-51333

14-51098

David Eugene Stone

Jill K. Stone

(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14,
11/10/14, 12/05/14)

Douglas Paul Wilt
Karen L Wilt

Julie Trantham Russell

Charles Eugene Brown II
Anita Barley Brown
(Cont. From 11/10/14, 12/05/14 )

Bobby Eugene Smith
Beverely Sue Smith
(Cont. From 11/10/14, 12/05/14 )

Michael Dean Pierce
Sharon Crussell Pierce

Patricia McCrary Sheffield
(Cont. From 12/05/14 )

Amanda C. Goodin

Kenneth W Owens

Peggy S Owens

(Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/10/14,
12/05/14 )

Dirk W. Siegmund

Richard Brian Sorrell

Roger S. Tripp

Ron A. Anderson

John M. Bahner

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Clyde R. Cash

Lynn Ellen Coleman

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51347 Carrie Rebecca Lee Amy S. Davis

14-51339 Vincent Paul Valdez Ann Charlotte Dowless

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

14-51302

14-51222

14-51115

14-51291

14-50068

14-51294

14-51241

14-51191

Michael W Brotherton
Trena L Brotherton

Buford H Ford
Ivone W Ford
(Cont. From 12/19/14)

Parnell M Massey Sr.
(Cont. From 11/10/14, 11/21/14,
12/05/14, 12/19/14)

Paula G. Miller

David Michael Ryan

Christopher B Slater
Angela B Slater

Marian E. Nichols-Anem
(Cont. From 12/19/14)

Tonya Denise Oliver
(Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/19/14)

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51207

14-51242

14-51309

14-51318

14-51202

14-51162

14-51209

14-51276

14-51254

14-51306

Michael James Smith
(Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/19/14)

John Marshall Smith
(Cont. From 12/19/14)

Antwannia Lynn Roberts

Lakeisha Lorraine Thorns-Leggette

Marshall Paul Rader
Young Hee Rader
(Cont. From 12/05/14 )

George McGehee Brown III
Jessica Faye Brown

(Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14,
12/19/14)

Carroll Marie Carter
(Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/19/14)

Joyce Laverne Lindsey

Oneeka Alexander Lockhart
(Cont. From 12/19/14)

Andy James Pate
Lisa Marlene Pate

Jason Lee Jelinek

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Karen Beth Malay

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51251

14-51272

14-51227

14-51322

14-51269

14-51239

14-51261

14-50943

14-51260

William David Smith
(Cont. From 12/19/14 )

Douglas Andrew Cordes

Kevin Paul Drye
Cynthia Furr Drye
(Cont. From 12/19/14 )

Mary Linda Gange

Geoffrey Rose
Deanna Rose

Bobby Ray Guthrie
Alice Baker Guthrie
(Cont. From 12/19/14 )

Benjamin Leroy Hooker
(Cont. From 12/19/14 )

Jennifer Louise Jeter

(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14,
11/10/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14,

12/19/14)

Beth Hill Locke
(Cont. From 12/19/14 )

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51253

14-51292

14-51289

14-51233

14-51199

14-51313

14-51229

14-51316

14-51287

14-51264

Ronald Wayne Murphy
(Cont. From 12/19/14)

Iris Margaret Olstead

William Bohumil Linek Jr.

Lori Ann Linek

Charles Richard Barney
(Cont. From 12/19/14)

Todd Keith Goins

(Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/19/14)

Treva LaVern DeLapp Anthony

Eslyn William Frazier

Shenequa Levette Clark Frazier

(Cont. From 12/19/14)

Mary Jane Fulk Galloway

Alexander Hayes Gavion

Pamela Gail Sealey Gavion

Gary Reece Johnson Jr.

Sarah Ann Miller Johnson

(Cont. From 12/19/14)

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Joseph Daniel Orenstein

Michael Joseph Parker

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50632

14-51283

14-50762

14-51151

14-51003

14-51285

14-51228

14-51235

14-51320

Donna Lynne Chandler Murdock

Donna Katherina Lassiter Overton

Edward Wayne Hurley Jr.

Thao Lam Sommerville
(Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14 )

Evelyn Renee Hope Slayton
(Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/21/14,
12/05/14, 12/19/14 )

Daniel Francis Velazquez
Wanda Kay Lowery-Velazquez

Tony Fred Honeycutt
Vickie Schreppel Honeycutt
(Cont. From 12/19/14 )

Timothy Wayne Branon
Melissa Dawn Branon
(Cont. From 12/19/14 )

Mack William Byars Jr.

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Roger S. Tripp

Joseph M. Wilson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

John M. Bahner

Tommy S. Blalock

Emily Hunter Blanton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51273

14-51225

14-51282

14-51290

14-51314

14-51166

14-50997

14-51295

14-51156

Samuel J. Hillian Jr.
Jacqueline F. Hillian

Anthony Lavon Bush
Janet Deneen Bush
(Cont. From 12/19/14)

Joseph Steven Owen
Barbara Graham Owen

Gregory Neal Hedrick
Norma Bailey Hedrick

Tressy Jones Powell

Robert Nathaniel Willis
(Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/05/14,
12/19/14 )

Bradley M. Fisher

Frankie E. Kye
Krystal L. Kye

Michael C. Thomas

Alice T. Thomas

(Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14,
12/19/14 )

Emily Hunter Blanton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

David L. Cecil

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51299 Michael Ray Cleary Damon Terry Duncan
Carol Sue Cleary

14-51298 Jeffery William Erickson Damon Terry Duncan

14-51297 Robert Bernard Weltzien Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



