### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 1/5/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

=========

### TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

	TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman				
	Alicia Catherine Edwards	Vannessa Finney	14-51340		
	Regina Robinson Gillespie	Juanez T. Johnston Jackie R. Johnston	14-51338		
	Brian Hayes	Janet L Seltzer	14-51342		
	Robert A. Lefkowitz	Robert Gray Leslie (Cont. From 12/19/14)	14-51280		
FF	PRO SE	Worley Allen Maggard (Cont. From 11/10/14, 12/19/14)	14-51119		
	John A. Meadows	Harold Gray Latham	14-51329		
	John A. Meadows	Jennifer Lou Shelton	14-51319		
	John T. Orcutt	Sandra Kay Davis (Cont. From 12/19/14)	14-51293		
	John T. Orcutt	Laurel Ann Mabe (Cont. From 12/19/14)	14-51300		

14-51245	Ray Franklin Jarvis Amanda Ellen Helton Jarvis (Cont. From 12/19/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51351	Judy Muriel Davisson Slocum	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51334	Tonya Colleen Testerman	Roger S. Tripp
14-51323	Donald Wayne Bingman, Sr.	Thomas W. Anderson
14-50832	Kevin Charles Bowman (Cont. From 12/19/14)	Thomas W. Anderson
14-51335	Rickey Joe Coe Denise Renae Tuttle Coe	Thomas W. Anderson
14-51336	Rickey Joe's, Inc.	Thomas W. Anderson
14-51315	Donald Harvey Stoddard	William V. Bost
14-51311	Luke Simon Payne	Daniel C. Bruton
14-51332	Christopher Lee Ijames Stephanie Goodson Ijames	Ann Charlotte Dowless

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 1/5/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

TRUSTEE: Edw	in H. Ferguson	
14-51035	Madeline Carol Cloud	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51099	Donna Jean Harris (Cont. From 11/10/14, 12/05/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51349	Patricia Lee Joyce	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51321	Cathy Marie Lucas	Justin William Kay
14-51348	Kenneth James Throckmorton Elizabeth Ann Throckmorton	C. Roland Krueger
14-50795	Brian Christopher McGrail (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/10/14, 12/05/14)	Christopher Decker Lane
14-51203	Karen Brown Dillon (Cont. From 12/05/14)	Scott B. Lewis
14-51308	Herbert Addison Johnson Sandra East Johnson	Ravi Manne

14-50847	Kathy Weir Sanders (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/10/14, 12/05/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51352	Paul Edwin Sherman Jr Margaret Galloway Sherman	John A. Meadows
14-51317	Deborah Jean Herbert	Kristen Scott Nardone
10-52177	Alicia Parker Johnson (Cont. From 12/05/14)	Michael Joseph Parker
14-51310	Robert Stephen Roberson	J. Brooks Reitzel
14-51194	Martha Lynn Murphy (Cont. From 12/05/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51331	Dannie Lee Rose Sr. Carolyn Dean Shatley Rose	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51350	Rodney Doyle Serber	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51337	Sarah Ellen Wittberg	Wendell Wes Schollander

14-50978	David Eugene Stone Jill K. Stone (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/10/14, 12/05/14)	Dirk W. Siegmund
14-51307	Douglas Paul Wilt Karen L Wilt	Richard Brian Sorrell
14-51327	Julie Trantham Russell	Roger S. Tripp
14-51131	Charles Eugene Brown II Anita Barley Brown (Cont. From 11/10/14, 12/05/14)	Ron A. Anderson
13-50306	Bobby Eugene Smith Beverely Sue Smith (Cont. From 11/10/14, 12/05/14)	John M. Bahner
14-51312	Michael Dean Pierce Sharon Crussell Pierce	William V. Bost
14-51208	Patricia McCrary Sheffield (Cont. From 12/05/14)	William V. Bost
14-51333	Amanda C. Goodin	Clyde R. Cash
14-51098	Kenneth W Owens Peggy S Owens (Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/10/14, 12/05/14)	Lynn Ellen Coleman

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 1/5/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-51347 Carrie Rebecca Lee

Amy S. Davis

14-51339 Vincent Paul Valdez

Ann Charlotte Dowless

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 1/5/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

\_\_\_\_\_\_

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle			
14-51302	Michael W Brotherton Trena L Brotherton	Brian Hayes	
14-51222	Buford H Ford Ivone W Ford (Cont. From 12/19/14)	Brian Hayes	
14-51115	Parnell M Massey Sr. (Cont. From 11/10/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14, 12/19/14)	Brian Hayes	
14-51291	Paula G. Miller	Brian Hayes	
14-50068	David Michael Ryan	Brian Hayes	
14-51294	Christopher B Slater Angela B Slater	Brian Hayes	
14-51241	Marian E. Nichols-Anem (Cont. From 12/19/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek	
14-51191	Tonya Denise Oliver (Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/19/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek	

14-51207	Michael James Smith (Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/19/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51242	John Marshall Smith (Cont. From 12/19/14)	Stephen D. Ling
14-51309	Antwannia Lynn Roberts	Kenneth Love
14-51318	Lakeisha Lorraine Thorns-Leggette	Kenneth Love
14-51202	Marshall Paul Rader Young Hee Rader (Cont. From 12/05/14)	Karen Beth Malay
14-51162	George McGehee Brown III Jessica Faye Brown (Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14, 12/19/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51209	Carroll Marie Carter (Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/19/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51276	Joyce Laverne Lindsey	John A. Meadows
14-51254	Oneeka Alexander Lockhart (Cont. From 12/19/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51306	Andy James Pate Lisa Marlene Pate	John A. Meadows

14-51251	William David Smith (Cont. From 12/19/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51272	Douglas Andrew Cordes	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51227	Kevin Paul Drye Cynthia Furr Drye (Cont. From 12/19/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51322	Mary Linda Gange	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51269	Geoffrey Rose Deanna Rose	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51239	Bobby Ray Guthrie Alice Baker Guthrie (Cont. From 12/19/14)	Charles E. Neill
14-51261	Benjamin Leroy Hooker (Cont. From 12/19/14)	John T. Orcutt
14-50943	Jennifer Louise Jeter (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14, 12/19/14)	John T. Orcutt
14-51260	Beth Hill Locke (Cont. From 12/19/14)	John T. Orcutt

14-51253	Ronald Wayne Murphy (Cont. From 12/19/14)	John T. Orcutt
14-51292	Iris Margaret Olstead	John T. Orcutt
14-51289	William Bohumil Linek Jr. Lori Ann Linek	Joseph Daniel Orenstein
14-51233	Charles Richard Barney (Cont. From 12/19/14)	Michael Joseph Parker
14-51199	Todd Keith Goins (Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/19/14)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
14-51313	Treva LaVern DeLapp Anthony	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51229	Eslyn William Frazier Shenequa Levette Clark Frazier (Cont. From 12/19/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51316	Mary Jane Fulk Galloway	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51287	Alexander Hayes Gavion Pamela Gail Sealey Gavion	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51264	Gary Reece Johnson Jr. Sarah Ann Miller Johnson (Cont. From 12/19/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander

14-50632	Donna Lynne Chandler Murdock	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51283	Donna Katherina Lassiter Overton	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50762	Edward Wayne Hurley Jr.	Roger S. Tripp
14-51151	Thao Lam Sommerville (Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	Joseph M. Wilson
14-51003	Evelyn Renee Hope Slayton (Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14, 12/19/14)	Thomas W. Anderson
14-51285	Daniel Francis Velazquez Wanda Kay Lowery-Velazquez	Thomas W. Anderson
14-51228	Tony Fred Honeycutt Vickie Schreppel Honeycutt (Cont. From 12/19/14)	John M. Bahner
14-51235	Timothy Wayne Branon Melissa Dawn Branon (Cont. From 12/19/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-51320	Mack William Byars Jr.	Emily Hunter Blanton

14-51273	Samuel J. Hillian Jr. Jacqueline F. Hillian	Emily Hunter Blanton
14-51225	Anthony Lavon Bush Janet Deneen Bush (Cont. From 12/19/14)	William V. Bost
14-51282	Joseph Steven Owen Barbara Graham Owen	William V. Bost
14-51290	Gregory Neal Hedrick Norma Bailey Hedrick	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-51314	Tressy Jones Powell	Donald Ray Buie
14-51166	Robert Nathaniel Willis (Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/05/14, 12/19/14)	Donald Ray Buie
14-50997	Bradley M. Fisher	Clyde R. Cash
14-51295	Frankie E. Kye Krystal L. Kye	Clyde R. Cash
14-51156	Michael C. Thomas Alice T. Thomas (Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14, 12/19/14)	David L. Cecil

14-51299	Michael Ray Cleary Carol Sue Cleary	Damon Terry Duncan
14-51298	Jeffery William Erickson	Damon Terry Duncan
14-51297	Robert Bernard Weltzien	Damon Terry Duncan